MELVWLLE

% SONS

BAR MENU

Oysters

Mignonette or Tonkatsu Tempura

Fried chicken, chilli ricotta

Buffalo fried cauliflower, blue cheese
House focaccia, olive oil butter

Ortiz anchovies, olive oil

Pork croquette, burnt apple ketchup
Mixed nuts

Olives

Charcuterie board

3ea

8.5
6.5

22

Selection of meats, cheese, crackers, bread and pickles



